Phone: 800-521-0546   E-mail: sales@pcs-company.com   Fax: 800-505-3299
K1
T
E
M
P
E

L
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
CATALOG
NO.
NUMBER OF
ZONES (MAX.)
FROM 15 amp
MAINFRAMES(s)
TO MOLD END LENGTH
VC-5PC10 5   5, 8, 12 zone VC-5MPC 10 ft.
VC-8PC10 8   8, 12 zone VC-8MPC 10 ft.
VC-12PC10 12   12 zone VC-12MPC 10 ft.
VC-5PC 5   5, 8, 12 zone VC-5MPC 15 ft.
VC-8PC 8   8, 12 zone VC-8MPC 15 ft.
  VC-12PC  12    12 zone   VC-12MPC 15 ft.
VC-5PC20 5   5, 8, 12 zone VC-5MPC 20 ft.
VC-8PC20 8 8, 12 zone VC-8MPC 20 ft.
VC-12PC20 12 12 zone VC-12MPC 20 ft.
Mold Power Cables
Thermocouple Cables
Thermocouple Cables are used to connect the mainframe to the thermocouple connector on the
mold.
Mold power cables are used to connect the mainframe to the power input connector on the mold. Available in
lengths of 10, 15 & 20 feet.  The VC-12PC mold power cable also serves as a universal cable for connecting
any 15 Amp mainframe to any 15 Amp mold power input connector. The maximum number of zones will be
determined by the connector in the mold.
CATALOG
NO.
NUMBER OF
ZONES (MAX.)
FROM 15 amp
MAINFRAMES(s)
TO MOLD END LENGTH
VC-5TC10 5   5, 8, 12 zone VC-5MTC 10 ft
VC-8TC10 8 8, 12 zone VC-8MTC 10 ft
VC-12TC10 12 12 zone VC-12MTC 10 ft
VC-5TC 5             5, 8, 12 zone VC-5MTC 15 ft.
VC-8TC 8              8, 12 zone VC-8MTC 15 ft.
  VC-12TC  12              12 zone   VC-12MTC 15 ft.
VC-5TC20 5   5, 8, 12 zone VC-5MTC 20 ft.
VC-8TC20 8 8, 12 zone VC-8MTC 20 ft.
VC-12TC20 12 12 zone VC-12MTC 20 ft.
Onyx Mold Power & Thermocouple Cables
Special Power and Thermocouple Cables Available Upon Request.
Phone: 800-521-0546   E-mail: sales@pcs-company.com   Fax: 800-505-3299

QTY
REQ.
THERMOCOUPLE
CABLE
QTY
REQ.
MOLD END PRE-WIRED
TERMINAL MOUNTING BOXES
QTY
REQ.
MODULE
QTY
REQ.
5 VC-5F VC-5PC 1     VC-5TC 1 VC-5TB-TS 1 VC-M / VC-MP 5
8 VC-8F VC-8PC 1     VC-8TC 1 VC-8TB-TS 1 VC-M / VC-MP 8
 12   VC-12F   VC-12PC 1       VC-12TC 1   VC-12TB-TS 1 VC-M / VC-MP 12
ZONES
MAIN
FRAME
MOLD
POWER
CABLE
QTY
REQ.
THERMOCOUPLE
CABLE
QTY
REQ.
MOLD END PRE-WIRED
TERMINAL MOUNTING BOXES
QTY
REQ.
MODULE
QTY
REQ.
16   VC-16F VC-8PC 2       VC-8TC 2 VC-8TB-TS 2 VC-M / VC-MP 16
 20*   VC-20F VC-8PC
  VC-12PC
1
1
      VC-8TC
      VC-12TC
1
1
VC-8TB-TS
  VC-12TB-TS
1
1
VC-M / VC-MP 20
24   VC-24F   VC-12PC 2       VC-12TC         2   VC-12TB-TS 2 VC-M / VC-MP 24
 28*   VC-28F
VC-8PC
  VC-12PC
2
1
      VC-8TC
      VC-12TC
2
1
VC-8TB-TS
  VC-12TB-TS
2
1
VC-M / VC-MP 28
 32*   VC-32F
VC-8PC
  VC-12PC
1
2
      VC-8TC
      VC-12TC
1
2
VC-8TB-TS
  VC-12TB-TS
1
2
VC-M / VC-MP 32
36   VC-36F   VC-12PC 3       VC-12TC 3   VC-12TB-TS 3 VC-M / VC-MP 36
 40*   VC-40F VC-8PC
  VC-12PC
2
2
      VC-8TC
      VC-12TC
2
2
VC-8TB-TS
  VC-12TB-TS
2
2
VC-M / VC-MP 40
 44*   VC-44F
VC-8PC
  VC-12PC
1
3
      VC-8TC
      VC-12TC
1
3
VC-8TB-TS
  VC-12TB-TS
1
3
VC-M / VC-MP 44
48   VC-48F   VC-12PC 4       VC-12TC 4   VC-12TB-TS 4 VC-M / VC-MP 48
ZONE(S)
MAIN
FRAME
VOLTS

S
T
E
M
S
CATALOG
NO.
NUMBER OF
ZONES (Max.)
AMPS (Max.)
PER ZONE
DIMENSIONS IN INCH
X Y
VC-5MPC 5 15 3.386 .689
VC-8MPC 8 15 3.386 .689
  VC-12MPC 12 15 3.386 .689
CATALOG
NO.
NUMBER OF
PINS
NUMBER OF
ZONES (Max.)
DIMENSIONS IN INCH
X Y
CKPTIC-1 5 1 N/A 1.180
VC-5MTC 10 5 3.268 1.260
VC-8MTC 16 8 4.055 1.260
  VC-12MTC 24 12 5.118 1.260
Mold Power Input Connectors
Mold Thermocouple Connectors
X
Y

M
S
CATALOG
NO.
MAINFRAME
ZONES
QUANTITY
REQUIRED
ADDITIONAL
CATALOG NO.
ADDITIONAL
QUANTITY REQUIRED
VC-2TB-TS 2 1
VC-5TB-TS 5 1
VC-8TB-TS 8 1
  VC-12TB-TS 12 1
VC-8TB-TS 16 2
VC-8TB-TS   20* 1 VC-12TB-TS 1
  VC-12TB-TS 24 2
VC-8TB-TS   28* 2 VC-12TB-TS 1

E
M
S
CATALOG
NO.
OEM
STYLE
# OF ZONES
(Max.)
FROM 15 amp
MAINFRAME(S)
TO DOUBLE
LATCH
MOLD END
LENGTH
MPCE5-10 HBE10 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 5 5, 8, 12 Zone PICE5 10 ft.
MPCE8-10 HBE16 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 8 5, 8, 12 Zone PICE8 10 ft.
MPCE12-10 HBE24 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 12 5, 8, 12 Zone PICE12 10 ft.
MPCE5-20 HBE10 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 5 5, 8, 12 Zone PICE5 20 ft.
MPCE8-20 HBE16 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 8 5, 8, 12 Zone PICE8 20 ft.
  MPCE12-20 HBE24 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style  12 5, 8, 12 Zone PICE12 20 ft.
OEM Mold Power Conversion Cables
OEM Thermocouple Conversion Cables
OEM Power & Thermocouple Cable
*Custom lengths and connectors available upon request.
CATALOG
NO.
OEM
STYLE
# OF
ZONES
(Max.)
FROM 15 amp
MAINFRAME(S)
TO DOUBLE
LATCH
MOLD END
LENGTH
TCE5-10 HBE10 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 5 5, 8, 12 Zone MTCE5 10 ft
TCE8-10 HBE16 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 8 5, 8, 12 Zone MTCE8 10 ft
TCE12-10 HBE24 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 12 5, 8, 12 Zone MTCE12 10 ft
TCE5-20 HBE10 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 5 5, 8, 12 Zone MTCE5 20 ft.
TCE8-20 HBE16 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style 8 5, 8, 12 Zone MTCE8 20 ft.
TCE12-20 HBE24 Double Latch to PCS/DME Style  12 5, 8, 12 Zone MTCE12 20 ft.
CATALOG
NO.
OEM
STYLE